Gmaill Cheryl Rice <clr6656@gmail.com>

Make every gathering memorable -- Your Personal Pattern Listing(s) (Customer
#21829798)

1 message

Replacements, Ltd. <callquotes@replacements.com> Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 11:30 AM

Reply-To: callguotes@replacements.com
To: clr6656@gmail.com

REPLACEMENTS, L'TD.

FREE U.S. shipping for all orders over $99* - view details

Thank you for inquiring about insurance replacement services from Replacements, Ltd. The listing below indicates
pieces we have in stock, as well as our retail price for mint condition pieces not currently in stock. Please let us know if
there are specific pieces you need so that we can note your requests in our files.

Pattern: Rochelle by Grace [GRAROC]
Description: Pink/Yellow Flowers, Blue Ring

_ m—

In order to get your select pricing_in this pattern, click here.

Our
Qty Piece Description [Code] Price
Per Pc
0 45 Piece Starter Set [45P-1] $409.95
Setting Consists of 8 - Salad Plate; 8 - Bread & Butter Plate; 1 - Creamer; 1 - 12" Oval Serving Platter; 1 - Sugar Bowl & Lid; 1 - 10" Oval Vegetable Bowl; 8 - Dinner
Plate; 8 - Footed Cup & Saucer Set
0 5 Piece Place Setting [5P-2] $39.99
Setting Consists of 1 - Salad Plate; 1 - Bread & Butter Plate; 1 - Dinner Plate; 1 - Footed Cup & Saucer Set
0 5 Piece Hostess Set [5SHS-1] $99.95
Setting Consists of 1 - Creamer; 1 - 12" Oval Serving Platter; 1 - Sugar Bowl & Lid; 1 - 10" Oval Vegetable Bowl
0 Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM1] 2 1/8 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG $19.99
0 Footed Cup [CUFM1] 2 1/8in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG $16.99
0 Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM1] ALL CUP $6.99
0 Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM2] 2 1/8 in, GO STRIPE HNDLE $19.99
0 Footed Cup [CUFMZ] 2 1/8 in, GO STRIPE HNDLE $16.99
1 Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM2] ALL CUP $6.99
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Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM3]
Footed Cup [CUFM3]

Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM3]
Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM4]
Footed Cup [CUFM4]

Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM4]
Dinner Plate [DPM1]

Dinner Plate [DPM2]

Salad Plate [SP]

Bread & Butter Plate [BB]

Rim Fruit/Dessert (Sauce) Bowl [FRR]
Rim Soup Bowl [SOR]

Creamer [CR]

Sugar Bowl & Lid [SU]

Sugar Bowl No Lid [SUB]

Lid for Sugar Bowl [SUL]

Sugar Bowl & Lid [SUMT1]

Sugar Bowl No Lid [SUBMT1]

Lid for Sugar Bowl [SULMT1]

10" Oval Vegetable Bowl [OV10]

11" Oval Vegetable Bowl [OV11]
Round Covered Vegetable [RCVM1]
Round Vegetable No Lid [CVNM1]

Lid for Round Vegetable [CVLM1]
Round Covered Vegetable [RCVM2]
Round Vegetable No Lid [CVNM2]

Lid for Round Vegetable [CVLM2]

11" Oval Serving Platter [PL11]
12" Oval Serving Platter [PL12]
14" Oval Serving Platter [PL14]
15" Oval Serving Platter [PL15]
15" Oval Serving Platter [PL15]
16" Oval Serving Platter [PL16]
Metal Pedestal Cake Stand HC [CAFMR]

Round Serving Plate with Center Handle (DP) HC [SERPR]
Bamboo Handled Serving Plate HC [SEPBR]

2 Tier Footed Serving Tray (DP, SP, FR) HC [S2DSFR]

2 Tiered Serving Tray (Dp, Sp) HC [ST2R]

3-Tiered Serving Tray (DP, SP, BB) HC [ST3R]

Tiered Fruit Dip HC [TIFDR]

Teapot & Lid [TP]

Teapot No Lid [TPN]

Lid for Teapot [TPL]

Gravy Boat with Attached Underplate [GR]

Gravy Boat & Underplate [GR2]

Gravy Boat [GRN]

Underplate for Gravy Boat [GUP]

Relish [REL]

3-Part Relish & Metal Stand (FR) HC [REL3FR]

Footed Demitasse Cup & Saucer Set [DEMFT]
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2 1/4 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG $15.99
2 1/4 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG $12.99
ALL CUP $5.99
2 1/4 in, 1 IN/1 OUT/LARG $13.99
2 1/4in, 1 IN/1 OUT/LARG $11.99
ALL CUP $4.99
10 1/8 in $11.99
10 5/8 in $11.99
7 3/4 in $7.99
6 1/2in $6.99
51/2 in $7.99
7 5/8 in $7.99
2 7/8 in, 10 OZ. $11.99
2 7/8 in, GOLD HDL $19.99
2 7/8 in $13.99
$9.99

2 1/2 in, WHT HDL $19.99
$13.99

$9.99

10 1/4 in $55.99
11 1/8 in $37.99
SHAPE A $99.95
SHAPE A $65.99
SHAPE A $45.99
SHAPE B $39.99
SHAPE B $25.99
SHAPE B $17.99
11 7/8 in $41.99
12 3/8 in $19.99
14 1/2 in $21.99
15 in $79.95
15 3/4 in $79.95
16 1/8 in $23.99
$20.99

$18.99

$23.99

$33.99

$29.99

$36.99

$37.99

4 1/4 in, 4 CUP $299.95
4 1/4in, 4 CUP $189.95
$139.95

$23.99

$23.99

$19.99

INDENT $7.99
9 1/4 in $29.99
$29.99

2 1/8 in $14.99
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Footed Demitasse Cup [DCFT] 21/8in
Saucer for Demitasse Cup [DS]

Spoon/Utensil Holder HC [SPUHR]

Natural Wood Cheese Board with Tile HC [CHBTNR]
Rosewood Cheese Board with Tile HC [CHBTRR]
Natural Wood Napkin Holder HC [NPHNR]

Rosewood Napkin Holder HC [NPHRR]

Basket with Bamboo Handle HC [BASR]

Electric Wall Sconce HC [WSCER]

Hanging Bird Feeder (SP & CUP) HC [HBFSCR]
Natural Wood Memo Board/Key Rack HC [MEBKNR]
Rosewood Memo Board/Key Rack HC [MEBKRR]
Night Light/Cup HC [NILIR]

Night Light/Cup & Saucer HC [NILCSR]

Natural Wood Letter Holder HC [LEHNR]

Rosewood Letter Holder HC [LEHRR]

Salad Serving Set/Utensil Holder HC [SSSUHR]
Candleholder (BB) HC [CANBBR]

Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Coffee HC [CSCCOR]
Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Lavender HC [CSCLAR]
Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Love Spell HC [CSCLSR]
Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Ocean HC [CSCOCR]
Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Vanilla HC [CSCVAR]
Footed Cheese Plate with Glass Dome HC [CHPFDR]
Chip & Dip/Vegetable Set 2 Piece (DP/FR) HC [CHIDFR]
Clock Plate HC [CLOPR]

Display Clock (Sau) HC [CLODHC]

Mirror-Large (DP) HC [MIRLR]

Mirror-Small (SP) HC [MIRSR]

Music Box HC (Swan Lake) HC [MUBOXR]

Music Box HC (Ode to Joy) [MUBX1R]

Music Box HC (Ave Maria) [MUBX2R]

Music Box HC (Joy to the World) [MUBX3R]

MUSIC BOX HC (Silent Night) [MUBX4R]

MUSIC BOX HC (Waltz of Flowers) [MUBX5R]

Music Box HC ( Irish Eyes are Smiling) [MUBX6R]
Handled Footed Nut Dish HC [NUTFHR]

Oil Lamp (Bb) Hec-HC [OILBBR]

Tidbit (from Salad Plate) HC [TIDSPR]

Votive Candleholder (Sau) Hc-HC [VCSAUR]
Handcrafted Lamp Made From Cup/Saucer HC [LAMPR]

Discounted 25% due to slight imperfections

Saucer for Demitasse Cup [DS]

Discounted 50% due to noticeable imperfections

Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM3] ALL CUP
Bread & Butter Plate [BB] 6 1/2 in
Rim Soup Bowl [SOR] 7 5/8 in

$12.99

$4.99
$32.99
$29.99
$29.99
$34.99
$34.99
$25.99
$59.99
$39.99
$32.99
$31.99 .
$26.99
$28.99
$35.99
$39.99
$20.99
$19.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$18.99
$23.99
$33.99
$57.99
$28.99
$18.99
$44.99
$45.99
$46.99
$43.99
$45.99
$45.99
$46.99
$18.99
$33.99
$14.99
$17.99
$93.95

$3.74

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00



Items noted "HC" represent pieces hand-crafted by Replacements, Ltd. at the time of order.

If you don't order using the pattern links listed above, you can: - Call 1-800-REPLACE (1-800-737-5223) 9am to 9pm ET,
Monday through Saturday and 1pm to 6pm ET, Sunday (except holidays), our average telephone answer speed is 10
seconds. - Manually enter an order starting at the link below:

https://www.replacements.com/index.htm

(Some AOL users may be required to "cut and paste" hyperlinks into their browser upper address window to enable
access to web pages)

Returns

Our team'’s top priority is to carefully pack each order to ensure your satisfaction. Our orders are covered by a no-hassle,
30-day return policy. Rest assured, your treasures will get to you safely, or we will make it right. On behalf of our entire
team, thank you for shopping with Replacements!

Shipping & Handling
For all product types shipped within the USA and to Canada at standard rates - click here http://www.replacements.com/
ship_handling_charges.htm

Expedited Shipping Rates and Delivery Time Estimates

If you need information regarding expedited shipping rates and delivery time frames, start at this link-
http://www.replacements.com/ship_handling_charges.htm

International Orders

International shipping rates are quoted upon request. Shipping and handling charges include international brokerage
charges; however, our shipping and handling charges for international orders do not include taxes, duties,
advancements or other fees. These taxes and fees are the sole responsibility of the recipient.

To Order - Call 1-800-REPLACE (1-800-737-5223) 9am to 9pm ET Monday through Saturday and 1pm to 6pm ET,

Sunday (except holidays), (our average telephone answer speed is 10 seconds) or visit this link-
http://www.replacements.com/index.htm

Terms & Conditions - Additional helpful order info, along with important info about Identification, Image Usage and
Licensing.
http://www.replacements.com/info/termsconditions.htm

More Patterns - Need free, fast info for more patterns? Click here - http://www.replacements.com/registration/form.htm

Visit Replacements.com - Check below for additional information including 400,000 pattern inventory lists with images,

great specials, place setting guides, pattern identification assistance, Replacements literature offerings, and much more.
http://www.replacements.com/index.htm

Thanks again for considering Replacements for all of your old and new china, crystal, silver, and collectible needs.

Bob Page, CPA
Founder and CEO
Replacements, Ltd.
1089 Knox Rd.
McLeansville, NC 27301



