

Make every gathering memorable -- Your Personal Pattern Listing(s) (Customer #21829798)

1 message

Replacements, Ltd. <callquotes@replacements.com> Reply-To: callquotes@replacements.com To: clr6656@gmail.com Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 11:30 AM

REPLACEMENTS, LTD.

FREE U.S. shipping for all orders over \$99* - view details

Thank you for inquiring about insurance replacement services from Replacements, Ltd. The listing below indicates pieces we have in stock, as well as our retail price for mint condition pieces not currently in stock. Please let us know if there are specific pieces you need so that we can note your requests in our files.



Pattern: Rochelle by Grace [GRAROC]

Description: Pink/Yellow Flowers, Blue Ring

SHOP PATTERN

In order to get your select pricing in this pattern, click here.

Qt	y Piece Description [Code]		Our Price Per Pc
0	45 Piece Starter Set [45P-1]		\$409.95
	Setting Consists of 8 - Salad Plate; 8 - Bread & Butter Plate; 1 - Creamer; 1 - 12" (Plate; 8 - Footed Cup & Saucer Set	Oval Serving Platter; 1 - Sugar Bowl & Lid; 1 - 10" Oval Vegetable Bowl; 8 - Dinner	
0	5 Piece Place Setting [5P-2]		\$39.99
	Setting Consists of 1 - Salad Plate; 1 - Bread & Butter Plate; 1 - Dinner Plate; 1 - F	Footed Cup & Saucer Set	
0	5 Piece Hostess Set [5HS-1]		\$99.95
	Setting Consists of 1 - Creamer; 1 - 12" Oval Serving Platter; 1 - Sugar Bowl & Lid	i; 1 - 10" Oval Vegetable Bowl	
0	Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM1]	2 1/8 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG	\$19.99
0	Footed Cup [CUFM1]	2 1/8 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG	\$16.99
0	Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM1]	ALL CUP	\$6.99
0	Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM2]	2 1/8 in, GO STRIPE HNDLE	\$19.99
0	Footed Cup [CUFM2]	2 1/8 in, GO STRIPE HNDLE	\$16.99
1	Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM2]	ALL CUP	\$6.99

	0	Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM3]	2 1/4 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG	\$15.99
	0	Footed Cup [CUFM3]	2 1/4 in, 1 IN/2 OUT/LARG	\$12.99
	2	Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM3]	ALL CUP	\$5.99
	0	Footed Cup & Saucer Set [CSFM4]	2 1/4 in, 1 IN/1 OUT/LARG	\$13.99
	0	Footed Cup [CUFM4]	2 1/4 in, 1 IN/1 OUT/LARG	\$11.99
	0	Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM4]	ALL CUP	\$4.99
	0	Dinner Plate [DPM1]	10 1/8 in	\$11.99
	0	Dinner Plate [DPM2]	10 5/8 in	\$11.99
	8	Salad Plate [SP]	7 3/4 in	\$7.99
	0	Bread & Butter Plate [BB]	6 1/2 in	\$6.99
	21	Rim Fruit/Dessert (Sauce) Bowl [FRR]	5 1/2 in	\$7.99
	20	Rim Soup Bowl [SOR]	7 5/8 in	\$7.99
	1	Creamer [CR]	2 7/8 in, 10 OZ.	\$11.99
	0	Sugar Bowl & Lid [SU]	2 7/8 in, GOLD HDL	\$19.99
	0	Sugar Bowl No Lid [SUB]	2 7/8 in	\$13.99
	1	Lid for Sugar Bowl [SUL]		\$9.99
	0	Sugar Bowl & Lid [SUMT1]	2 1/2 in, WHT HDL	\$19.99
	0	Sugar Bowl No Lid [SUBMT1]		\$13.99
	0	Lid for Sugar Bowl [SULMT1]		\$9.99
	1	10" Oval Vegetable Bowl [OV10]	10 1/4 in	\$55.99
	0	11" Oval Vegetable Bowl [OV11]	11 1/8 in	\$37.99
	1	Round Covered Vegetable [RCVM1]	SHAPE A	\$99.95
	0	Round Vegetable No Lid [CVNM1]	SHAPE A	\$65.99
	0	Lid for Round Vegetable [CVLM1]	SHAPE A	\$45.99
	0	Round Covered Vegetable [RCVM2]	SHAPE B	\$39.99
	0	Round Vegetable No Lid [CVNM2]	SHAPE B	\$25.99
	0	Lid for Round Vegetable [CVLM2]	SHAPE B	\$17.99
	0	11" Oval Serving Platter [PL11]	11 7/8 in	\$41.99
	1	12" Oval Serving Platter [PL12]	12 3/8 in	\$19.99
	0	14" Oval Serving Platter [PL14]	14 1/2 in	\$21.99
	0	15" Oval Serving Platter [PL15]	15 in	\$79.95
	0	15" Oval Serving Platter [PL15]	15 3/4 in	\$79.95
	0	16" Oval Serving Platter [PL16]	16 1/8 in	\$23.99
	0	Metal Pedestal Cake Stand HC [CAFMR]		\$20.99
	0	Round Serving Plate with Center Handle (DP) HC [SERPR]		\$18.99
	0	Bamboo Handled Serving Plate HC [SEPBR]		\$23.99
	0	2 Tier Footed Serving Tray (DP, SP, FR) HC [S2DSFR]		\$33.99
	0	2 Tiered Serving Tray (Dp, Sp) HC [ST2R]		\$29.99
	0	3-Tiered Serving Tray (DP, SP, BB) HC [ST3R]		\$36.99
	0	Tiered Fruit Dip HC [TIFDR]		\$37.99
	0	Teapot & Lid [TP]	4 1/4 in, 4 CUP	\$299.95
	0	Teapot No Lid [TPN]	4 1/4 in, 4 CUP	\$189.95
	0	Lid for Teapot [TPL]		\$139.95
	0	Gravy Boat with Attached Underplate [GR]		\$23.99
	1	Gravy Boat & Underplate [GR2]		\$23.99
	0	Gravy Boat [GRN]		\$19.99
ï	0	Underplate for Gravy Boat [GUP]	INDENT	\$7.99
	0	Relish [REL]	9 1/4 in	\$29.99
	4	3-Part Relish & Metal Stand (FR) HC [REL3FR]		\$29.99
	0	Footed Demitasse Cup & Saucer Set [DEMFT]	2 1/8 in	\$14.99
				4

0	Footed Demitasse Cup [DCFT]	2 1/8 in	\$12.99
0	Saucer for Demitasse Cup [DS]		\$4.99
0	Spoon/Utensil Holder HC [SPUHR]		\$32.99
0	Natural Wood Cheese Board with Tile HC [CHBTNR]		\$29.99
0	Rosewood Cheese Board with Tile HC [CHBTRR]		\$29.99
0	Natural Wood Napkin Holder HC [NPHNR]		\$34.99
0	Rosewood Napkin Holder HC [NPHRR]		\$34.99
0	Basket with Bamboo Handle HC [BASR]		\$25.99
0	Electric Wall Sconce HC [WSCER]		\$59.99
0	Hanging Bird Feeder (SP & CUP) HC [HBFSCR]		\$39.99
0	Natural Wood Memo Board/Key Rack HC [MEBKNR]		\$32.99
0	Rosewood Memo Board/Key Rack HC [MEBKRR]		\$31.99
0	Night Light/Cup HC [NILIR]		\$26.99
0	Night Light/Cup & Saucer HC [NILCSR]		\$28.99
0	Natural Wood Letter Holder HC [LEHNR]		\$35.99
0	Rosewood Letter Holder HC [LEHRR]		\$39.99
4	Salad Serving Set/Utensil Holder HC [SSSUHR]		\$20.99
0	Candleholder (BB) HC [CANBBR]		\$19.99
0	Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Coffee HC [CSCCOR]		\$25.99
0	Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Lavender HC [CSCLAF	21	\$25.99
0	Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Love Spell HC [CSCLS		\$25.99
0	Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Ocean HC [CSCOCR]	The state of the s	\$25.99
0	Scented Cup & Saucer Candle-Vanilla HC [CSCVAR]		\$25.99
4	Footed Cheese Plate with Glass Dome HC [CHPFDR]		\$18.99
0	Chip & Dip/Vegetable Set 2 Piece (DP/FR) HC [CHIDF		\$23.99
0	Clock Plate HC [CLOPR]	The state of the s	\$33.99
2	Display Clock (Sau) HC [CLODHC]		\$57.99
0	Mirror-Large (DP) HC [MIRLR]		\$28.99
0	Mirror-Small (SP) HC [MIRSR]		\$18.99
0	Music Box HC (Swan Lake) HC [MUBOXR]		\$44.99
0	Music Box HC (Ode to Joy) [MUBX1R]		\$45.99
0	Music Box HC (Ave Maria) [MUBX2R]		\$46.99
0	Music Box HC (Joy to the World) [MUBX3R]		\$43.99
0	MUSIC BOX HC (Silent Night) [MUBX4R]		\$45.99
0	MUSIC BOX HC (Waltz of Flowers) [MUBX5R]		\$45.99
0	Music Box HC (Irish Eyes are Smiling) [MUBX6R]		\$46.99
4	Handled Footed Nut Dish HC [NUTFHR]		\$18.99
0	Oil Lamp (Bb) Hc-HC [OILBBR]		\$33.99
4	Tidbit (from Salad Plate) HC [TIDSPR]		\$14.99
0	Votive Candleholder (Sau) Hc-HC [VCSAUR]		\$17.99
0	Handcrafted Lamp Made From Cup/Saucer HC [LAMF	PRI	\$93.95
· ·	Transcrance Lamp Wade From Caproducer Fre [L. Will		
	Discounted 25% due	to slight imperfections	
1	Saucer for Demitasse Cup [DS]		\$3.74
Discounted 50% due to noticeable imperfections			
1	Saucer for Footed Cup [SAFM3]	ALL CUP	\$3.00
1	Bread & Butter Plate [BB]	6 1/2 in	\$3.50
1	Rim Soup Bowl [SOR]	7 5/8 in	\$4.00

Items noted "HC" represent pieces hand-crafted by Replacements, Ltd. at the time of order.

If you don't order using the pattern links listed above, you can: - Call 1-800-REPLACE (1-800-737-5223) 9am to 9pm ET, Monday through Saturday and 1pm to 6pm ET, Sunday (except holidays), our average telephone answer speed is 10 seconds. - Manually enter an order starting at the link below:

https://www.replacements.com/index.htm

(Some AOL users may be required to "cut and paste" hyperlinks into their browser upper address window to enable access to web pages)

Returns

Our team's top priority is to carefully pack each order to ensure your satisfaction. Our orders are covered by a no-hassle, 30-day return policy. Rest assured, your treasures will get to you safely, or we will make it right. On behalf of our entire team, thank you for shopping with Replacements!

Shipping & Handling

For all product types shipped within the USA and to Canada at standard rates - click here http://www.replacements.com/ship_handling_charges.htm

Expedited Shipping Rates and Delivery Time Estimates

If you need information regarding expedited shipping rates and delivery time frames, start at this linkhttp://www.replacements.com/ship_handling_charges.htm

International Orders

International shipping rates are quoted upon request. Shipping and handling charges include international brokerage charges; however, our shipping and handling charges for international orders do not include taxes, duties, advancements or other fees. These taxes and fees are the sole responsibility of the recipient.

To Order - Call 1-800-REPLACE (1-800-737-5223) 9am to 9pm ET Monday through Saturday and 1pm to 6pm ET, Sunday (except holidays), (our average telephone answer speed is 10 seconds) or visit this link-http://www.replacements.com/index.htm

Terms & Conditions - Additional helpful order info, along with important info about Identification, Image Usage and Licensing.

http://www.replacements.com/info/termsconditions.htm

More Patterns - Need free, fast info for more patterns? Click here - http://www.replacements.com/registration/form.htm

Visit <u>Replacements.com</u> - Check below for additional information including 400,000 pattern inventory lists with images, great specials, place setting guides, pattern identification assistance, Replacements literature offerings, and much more. http://www.replacements.com/index.htm

Thanks again for considering Replacements for all of your old and new china, crystal, silver, and collectible needs.

Bob Page, CPA
Founder and CEO
Replacements, Ltd.
1089 Knox Rd.
McLeansville, NC 27301